

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
 COUNTY WIDE

16.530 MI

	MAYMEAD INC	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
	MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	ALBEMARLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		100000.00		183000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,190 TON	28.00	33320.00	39.00	46410.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	26.95 SMI	2000.00	53900.00	3263.00	87937.85
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,500 TON	28.00	70000.00	15.00	37500.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	33,000 SY	2.50	82500.00	2.50	82500.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 3"	2,250 SY	5.75	12937.50	4.70	10575.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,750 SY	13.00	100750.00	11.57	89667.50
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,435 TON	47.50	68162.50	57.34	82282.90
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	100 TON	49.00	4900.00	80.80	8080.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	21,425 TON	47.50	1017687.50	56.94	1219939.50
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	2,125 TON	49.00	104125.00	62.40	132600.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,560 TON	595.00	928200.00	592.00	923520.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,870 TON	125.00	233750.00	173.00	323510.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	8 EA	1600.00	12800.00	950.00	7600.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	2600.00	5200.00	775.00	1550.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	2,300 SF	14.50	33350.00	7.52	17296.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		35000.00		127000.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,180 LF	5.50	6490.00	3.76	4436.80
0019	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	136 EA	175.00	23800.00	173.47	23591.92
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	632,650 LF	0.15	94897.50	0.21	132856.50
0021	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	50 LF	5.25	262.50	5.78	289.00
0022	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	5 EA	80.00	400.00	86.73	433.65
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINE (90 MILS)	635 LF	15.00	9525.00	11.57	7346.95
0024	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO PVMT MKG CHARACTER (90 MILS)	6 EA	150.00	900.00	290.00	1740.00
0025	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,050 EA	42.00	44100.00	34.11	35815.50
0026	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		35000.00		25000.00
0027	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	350.00	350.00	328.00	328.00
0028	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	4,000 LF	10.00	40000.00	11.60	46400.00
0029	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	800 LF	3.25	2600.00	3.57	2856.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3154907.50	TOTAL	3662063.07
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3154907.50	SUB-TOTAL	3662063.07

MAR 12, 2019 04:09 PM

ALEXANDER

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001  
MAR 12 2019 DL00195

2019CPT.12.03.10021, 2019CPT.12.03.20021

TIP NO

16.530 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

COUNTY WIDE

---

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

MAYMEAD INC  
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

1  
2

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

3154907.50  
3662063.07